
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Legal Seq= 1;
Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503310001
48830

03/31/2005
03:30:25

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROTTIER,
BART A

31 59 Lot#:13
Book:31 Pg:59
Sub:WILD
TIMBER

200503030001
01260

03/03/2005
02:27:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NOLAN,
JAMES P

33 116 Lot#:42
Book:33
Pg:116

200503280001
40330

03/28/2005
03:53:43

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PHAM,
ANLONG

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


