Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Legal Seq= 1; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503310001 48830	03/31/2005 03:30:25	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROTTIER, BART A			31	59		Lot#:13 Book:31 Pg:59 Sub:WILD TIMBER
200503030001 01260	03/03/2005 02:27:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOLAN, JAMES P			33	116		Lot#:42 Book:33 Pg:116
200503280001 40330	03/28/2005 03:53:43	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHAM, ANLONG						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST